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i Lie-3i Y| MR | RS/ | XEHEE (FkE #iE FHhEN fAN
1 Wtk LT CFC RMS500 ZH—¥% | Western Union 1-Nov B i 5
2 HFEHLIEN LA T Bt it i 300,000MMK | H H#) Kpay $i 22-Jan FEf
3 Victoria Paul EL] Sherry Yufi#k USD50 HANW Kpay Flk 1-May B33
4 Saya Zaw Latt (81 % T 4%/ H+MTEMR| 300,000MMK | 4 H H #) Kpay ¥ 24-Jul PO
5 SA Kyaw Latt Htwe (8-2) % 4% AN EF+MTEMR] 300,000MMK | 48H H#) Kpay Hi& 24-Jul e FH I
6 LR (8-3) 4] 4% /N EHI+MTEMR| 300,000MMK | fEH A #) Kpay #i& B-Aug FaT et
7 kR (S-4) | EHRME PO | EH+MTEMR| 300,000MMK | 5HH#) Kpay Hik 5-Aug I
8 5 A3 (S-5) | B O [HE/DEE+MTEMR 300,000MMK | & HH#1 Kpay # 5-Aug R b
9 | Daw Zon Phoo Nga #flfk | (S-6) | THlIEA BT [HE &£ +MTEMR| 200,000MMK | £ H H#) Kpay ik 10-Aug I E
10 Ead i (5-7) | BALEEEES | BWEEMEE | 300000MMK | §HAN Kpay Hik 26-Aug ES s
11|  AyeAyeThan f&ilf | (S-8) HEALMBHECFR]  HUELEHEE | 300000MMK | 8 H A H) Kpay # 26-Aug LESdig
12 Esther Yang {3l (5-0) MEALIER R BWAEHMEE | 300,000MMK | BH H AT Kpay £ 26-Aug WL | QAR TR
13 San San Win fjii  |(S-10)| EHRE DO | BWEHEA | 300,000MMK | BHAH) Kpay ¥l 26-Aug A
14 ARG (S-11)| BRI FWERERA | 300,000MMK | AAW Kpay Hik 26-Aug e
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e B A el AR T R AR 8.860.500
¥ K i K H s ik
2 A5/ N ER 20244E3 F25H 10,000,000 10,000,000
3 Sandyf R | 2024484 H10H 1,040,000 11,040,000
4 i P 20244E4 11 H 6,591,000 17,631,000
5 202445 12H 300,000 WA AP i — AN B 17,331,000
6 20244E6 H10H 1,415,500 6 4 3¢ i [l JF4 15,915,500
7 20244E6 H13H 2,700,000 M PHFFBRAS 5K 4 KL 13,215,500
8 202446 H14H 600,000 SEWI RO -C A TR 2 (S1-2) 12,615,500
9 fraghaiek | 2024456 H19H 810,000 13,425,500
10 20244E8 H1H 600,000 SEMIRROI0E )\ A pr iR & (S1-2) 12,825,500
11 20244E8 H5H 600,000 | EMILRE2OHCE \ A A TR R (S4-5) Bk, Hh| 12,225,500
12 202448 8 H 300,000 SEI R K B BON )\ 3 A TR (S3) 11,925,500
13 A e 46 4L 20244E8 H13H 600,000 12,525,500
14 FEW AR BN | 20244E8 221 6,870,000 19,395,500
15 202449 H1H 3,200,000 SEWIFRE (S1-11) LA GRS 16,195,500
16 BEEEGIHEEN | 202449 H4H 2,265,000 18,460,500
16 20244E101H 3,200,000 SEWIEFE (S1-11) +AHrAEHE S 15,260,500
17 2024411 H2H 3,200,000 SEMXFE (S1-12) —HAHAEE S 12,060,500
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